Code Description € excl. tax
KBMALLSH245 SHAVER 24" (610mm) 10 bladed greens and wicket mower 9.310,00
TOEALLAS066 Transport wheel kit and stand for Shaver 24 1.385,00
KBMALLSH205 SHAVER 20" (510mm) 10 bladed greens and wicket mower 8.975,00
TOEALLAS064 Transport wheel kit and stand for Shaver 20 1.385,00
KBMALLTOUR245 TOURNAMENT 24" (610mm) Greens mower with powered groomer 10.595,00
TOEALLTS030 Transport wheel kit and stand for Tournament 24 1.435,00
KBMALLTOUR205 TOURNAMENT 20" (510mm) Greens mower with powered groomer 10.240,00
TOEALLTS029 Transport wheel kit and stand for Tournament 20 1.435,00
KBMALLBU345 BUFFALO 34" (865mm) General purpose 8 blade Mower 11.535,00
TOEALLTS1001 Trailing seat for Regal, Buffalo 34 and C34 & 27. 2.250,00
KBMALLBU274 BUFFALO 27" (686mm) General purpose 8 blade Mower 9.465,00
KBMALLBU244 BUFFALO 24" (610mm) General purpose 8 blade Mower 9.170,00
KBMALLBU204 BUFFALO 20" (510mm) General purpose 8 blade Mower 8.575,00
TOEALLBSG190 Buffalo speed reduction kit 625,00
KBMALLC205 20" (510mm) Greens/wicket Power unit for interchangeable cartridges 8.210,00
TOEALLCC2010 20" 10 blade cylinder greens/wicket cartridge 2.285,00
TOEALLCC206 20" 6 bladed cylinder sports cartridge 2.205,00
TOEALLCC20G 20" 10 bladed cylinder with powered groomer cartridge 3.700,00
TOEALLC20B 20" brush cartridge 1.760,00
TOEALLC20S 20" slitter cartridge 1.630,00
TOEALLC20SC 20" scarifier cartridge 1.760,00
TOEALLC20SCTT 20" scarifier cartridge (Tungsten tipped blades) 2.545,00
TOEALLC20SR 20" sorrel roller aerator cartridge 2.055,00
TOEALLC20VC2 20" Verticut cartridge 2.055,00
TOEALLC20TR 20" Turf Rake cartridge with spring tines. 1.850,00
TOEALLC015 Transport wheel kit for C20 and C24 1.290,00
TOEALLCO27 Cartridge stand for 4 cartridges C20/C24 815,00
Price list Van Dyck Marcel Belgium - Allett 2023-01
SHAVER
TOURNAMENT
BUFFALO
C-RANGE
Prices are indicative and can be changed without prior notice.
Errors and deviations in prices and descriptions reserved. Version 230101
Code Description € excl. tax
Price list Van Dyck Marcel Belgium - Allett 2023-01
KBMALLC245 24" (610mm) Greens/wicket Power unit for interchangeable cartridges 8.505,00
TOEALLCC2410 24" 10 bladed cylinder greens/wicket cartridge 2.355,00
TOEALLCC246 24" 6 bladed cylinder sports cartridge 2.295,00
TOEALLCC24G 24" 10 bladed cylinder with powered groomer cartridge 3.920,00
TOEALLC24B 24" brush cartridge 2.085,00
TOEALLC24S 24" slitter cartridge 1.925,00
TOEALLC24SC 24" scarifier cartridge 1.970,00
TOEALLC24SCTT 24" scarifier cartridge (Tungsten tipped blades) 2.695,00
TOEALLC24SR 24" sorrel roller aerator cartridge 2.220,00
TOEALLC24VC2 24" Verticut cartridge 2.220,00
TOEALLC24TR 24" Turf Rake cartridge with spring tines. 1.940,00
TOEALLC015 Transport wheel kit for C20 and C24 1.290,00
TOEALLCO27 Cartridge stand for 4 cartridges C20/C24 815,00
KBMALLC271GR 27" (686mm) Sports Power unit for Interchangeable cartridges. 10.500,00
KBMALLC27E1GR 27" (686mm) Battery electric Evolution. QHA. w/o batteries, charger,Cartrgs. 14.270,00
TOEALLCC2762 27" 6 bladed cylinder mower cartridge 2.710,00
TOEALLCC2782 27" 8 bladed cylinder mowing cartridge 2.915,00
TOEALLC27SC 27" Scarifier cartridge 2.500,00
TOEALLC27SCTT 27" Scarifier cartridge with Tungsten Tipped blades 3.165,00
TOEALLC27TR 27" Turf rake cartridge with spring tines. 2.295,00
TOEALLC27B 27" brush cartridge 2.160,00
TOEALLC27SR 27" Sorrel roller aerator cartridge 2.990,00
TOEALLC27TRE 27" Turf Rake cartridge with spring tines for Electric C27E Evolution. 2.310,00
TOEALLC27VCE 27" Verticut cartridges with new blade for C27E Electric Evolution 2.485,00
TOEALLC27VC 27" Verticut cartridge 2.485,00
TOEALLTS1001 Trailing seat for Regal, Buffalo 34 and C34 & 27. 2.250,00
TOEALLC378 Cartridge stand for 3 cartridges C27 965,00
C-RANGE
Prices are indicative and can be changed without prior notice.
Errors and deviations in prices and descriptions reserved. Version 230101
Code Description € excl. tax
Price list Van Dyck Marcel Belgium - Allett 2023-01
KEMALLC34E1 34" (865mm) Battery electric Evolution. QHA. w/o batteries, charger,Cartrgs. 15.660,00
TOEALLC34EBL Backlapping option for C27e & C34e 610,00
TOEALLAM81688 82V 6Ah Li-Ion battery for Uplift86E & C34E (4 required) and C27E (3 required) 665,00
TOEALLAM81704 Battery Charger 82V 2 battery ports. (Consecutive charging) 225,00
KBMALLC345 34" (865mm) Sports Power unit for interchangeable cartridges. 11.085,00
TOEALLC34B 34" brush cartridge 2.455,00
TOEALLC34SC 34" Scarifier cartridge Petrol powered C34 only 2.840,00
TOEALLC34SCTT 34" Scarifier cartridge with tungsten tipped blades Petrol powered C34 only 3.105,00
TOEALLC34SR 34" Sorrel Roller Aerator cartridge 3.165,00
TOEALLC34VC2 34" Verticut cartridge with new blade design Petrol powered C34 only. 2.740,00
TOEALLC34TR 34" Turf Rake cartridge with spring tines Petrol powered C34 only. 2.500,00
TOEALLCC346E 34" 6-bladed cylinder cartridge for C34/5 & C34e power unit. 3.205,00
TOEALLCC348E 34" 8-bladed cylinder cartridge for C34/5 & C34e power unit. 3.270,00
TOEALLC34TRE 34" Turf Rake cartridge with spring tines for Electric Evolution C34e. 2.500,00
TOEALLC34VCE 34" Verticut cartridge with new blade for Electric Evolution C34E. 2.740,00
TOEALLTS1001 Trailing seat for Regal, Buffalo 34 and C34 & 27. 2.250,00
TOEALLCO66 Cartridge stand for 3 cartridges C34 1.335,00
TOEALLGRC34 Grooved front roller for C34 power unit 1.460,00
TOEALLGRC34MP Grooved Front Roller instead of standard smooth front roller 1.165,00
RBMALLUPLIFT86 865mm Sports twin-blade stadium rotary mower/vacuum B&S engine. 11.650,00
RBMALLUPLIFT86B Fixed strip brush option for Uplift86 (specify Hard, Medium or Soft bristle). 600,00
KAHALLUPLIFT86E1 34" Battery electric Evolution Rotary/Vacuum.w/o batteries or charger. 17.150,00
TOEALLUP86ER Front Roller kit option for Uplift 86E Electric Rotary 1.125,00
TOEALLUP86EB Fixed strip brush option for Uplift86E (specify Hard, Medium or Soft bristle). 640,00
TOEALLUP86ERK Fixed Front Rake kit for Uplift86E 965,00
TOEALLAM81704 Battery Charger 82V 2 battery ports. (Consecutive charging) 225,00
KBHALL42RHE4 REGAL 42" (1067mm) Heavy Duty Hydrostatic drive Mower 21.475,00
KBHALL36RHE4 REGAL 36" (915mm) Heavy Duty Hydrostatic drive Mower 20.900,00
TOEALLTS1001 Trailing seat for Regal, Buffalo 34 and C34 & 27. 2.250,00
TOEALLAFK295 Regal enhanced vibration dampening kit. 1.630,00
C-RANGE
UPLIFT 86
REGAL
UPLIFT 86e
Prices are indicative and can be changed without prior notice.
Errors and deviations in prices and descriptions reserved. Version 230101